Project
Catalog Number
Type
VS10
Vanity Light
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            	                          MULTI-FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
VS10
rev: 09262022
HOUSING
	- Die-formed cold rolled steel
	- Satin Nickel standard; Oil Robbed Bronze optional
OPTICAL SYSTEM
	- Acrylic Shade
	- Offered in 30K - 50K
	- Also available in MCT (adjustable color tunable 3000K, 3500K, 4000K)
	- CRI: 80
ELECTRICAL
	- 120V
	- Quad Tap (120-277V)
CODE COMPLIANCE
-  cETLus Listed for Damp Locations
-  Energy Star Rated (LED models)
- JA8, T24 Compliant (19W, 25W)
WARRANTY
	- 1 Year (fluorescent)
	- 5 Year (LED)
CATALOG#	                       Wattage   Lumens        Color    Dimension (LxHxW)       Designation
VS10-17L-120V-30K		  17W           1520              3000K	    25.5” x 4.8” x 4”             Energy Star
VS10-17L-QT-MCT		  17W           1520                MCT	    25.5” x 4.8” x 4”             Energy Star
VS10-19L-120V-30K		  19W           1491              3000K	    25.5” x 4.8” x 4”             Energy Star, JA8 CEC
VS10-24L-QT-30K		  24W           2110              3000K	    37.5” x 4.8” x 4”            Energy Star
VS10-24L-QT-MCT		  24W           2110                MCT	    37.5” x 4.8” x 4”            Energy Star
VS10-25L-120V-30K		  25W           1890              3000K	    25.5” x 4.8” x 4”
VS10-25L-QT-30K		  25W           2000              3000K	    25.5” x 4.8” x 4”             90CRI, JA8 CEC
VS10-31L-120V-30K		  31W           2580              3000K	    37.5” x 4.8” x 4”
VS10-36L-QT-30K		  36W           3220              3000K	    49.3” x 4.8” x 4”            Energy Star
VS10-36L-QT-MCT		  36W           3220                MCT	    49.3” x 4.8” x 4”            Energy Star
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
ORB	 -   Oil Rubbed Bronze (satin nickel standard)
35K	 -   3500K
40K	 -   4000K
50K	 -   5000K
W